Teacher Entry Start

Interim End Date Date Teacher Entry End Date |Interims View Date
Tuesday, October | Wednesday, October Wednesday, October 18, Thursday, October
10, 2023 11,2023 2023 19, 2023
Friday, December | Monday, December Friday, December
15,2023 18, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 22,2023
Tuesday, March 5, | Wednesday, March 6, Wednesday, March
2024 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 13,2024

Friday, May 10,

Monday, May 13,

2024 2024 Fridai, Mai 17,2024 2024

Monday, May 20,

End of Marking | Teacher Entry Start Teacher Entry End Report Card
Period Date/Time Date/Time Issued
November 7, 2023 Wednesday, Friday, November 17, 2023 | Monday, November

(44 Days) November 8§, 2023 at 3:00 PM (6 days) 20, 2023
January 29, 2024 ( | Tuesday, January 30, | Monday, February 5, 2024 at | Tuesday, February
48 Days) 2024 3:00 PM (5 days) 6, 2024
April 11,2024 (48 Friday, April 18, 2024 at 3:00| Friday, April 19,
Days) Friday, April 12, 2024 PM (5 days) 2024
June 14, 2024 (42 | Wednesday, June 5, | Wednesday, June 12, 2024 at | Available by June
ays 2024 3:00 PM (5 days 14, 2024




